
Dimensions and Installation Information 

For answers to your Monogram,® GE Profile™ or  
GE® appliance questions, visit our website at 
geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center® service, 
800.626.2000.

Dimension and installation information are shown in inches.

Front View

Top View

Height (in.) A

Width (in.) B

Depth with handle (in.) C

Depth with door open 90˚ (in.) D

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

Ai
r

Cl
ea

ra
nc

es
O

ve
ra

ll
D

im
en

si
on

s

33-7/8

21-1/8

21

39-1/8

1/2

2

2

Front View Top View

A

B

C

D

GML04GAE 
GE® 4.4 Cu. Ft. Compact Refrigerator 

Specification Created 6/13
310939

Height (in.) A

Width (in.) B

Depth with handle (in.) C

Depth with door open 90˚ (in.) D

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

Ai
r

Cl
ea

ra
nc

es
O

ve
ra

ll
D

im
en

si
on

s

33-7/8

21-1/8

21

39-1/8

1/2

2

2

Front View Top View

A

B

C

D



GML04GAEBS

Features and Benefits
•	 	4.4	cu.	ft.	capacity

•	 	CleanSteel™	exterior	-	The	look	of	stainless	steel	without	smudges	and	smears

•	 	3	glass	shelves	-	Creates	convenient	food	storage	with	easy-to-clean	shelves

•	 	Can	rack	-	Soft	drink	cans	are	within	easy	reach	for	quick	access

•	 	Freezer	capacity	-	0.2	cu.	ft.	freezer	capacity	for	storing	small	frozen	convenience	items

•	 	Door	shelves	-	Small	containers	and	boxes	are	easy	to	find	in	separate	door	areas

•	 	Tall	bottle	door	storage	-	Tall	bottle	storage	frees	up	valuable	shelf	space

•	 	Manual	defrost	-	Manually	defrost	the	freezer	on	your	schedule

•	 	Recessed	handles	-	Recessed	handles	make	opening	and	closing	the	doors	simple

•	 Model	GML04GAEBS	-	CleanSteel™
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